i

BEMBEESHEA wines by the glass

glass bottle

S SPARKLING WINE

Chandon, Brut, Yarra Valley, Australia NV
=y =1y 300 1,380

Torresella, Prosecco,Brut,Veneto,ltaly

ZAXANNPEEEEE SR OB 300 1,380

LUC BELAIRE Rare Rosé , France NV
JE B TR EH PR AL SRR 450 2,150

B8 WHITE WINE

Tommasi, Pinot Grigio “le rosse” , Veneto, Italy 2019

SIB TR MEEAEREARE 420 1,980

La Spinetta moscato d’ Asti bricco quaglia, Piemont, Italy 2020
S HEREEFILEEE B EEZHIE REiH A 450 2,150

Tasca D'almerita, Leone, Terre Siciliane, Italy 2016

EETRENT BEREaH 550 2,650

20 RED WINE

Ama, Chianti Classico, Toscana, Italy 2019
NIHEE HHEFIHGHALHR 550 2,650

Pio Cesare, Barbera D'alba, Piedmonte, Italy 2017
SlFEAE MEE R B ALG 580 2,780

Zyme, Valpolicella Classico Superiore, Veneto, Italy 2016
KU R KRB E R ERRENAH 620 2,980

BERBNFHEEBRECEERE  RMGRMEXR—IFAZFTH ZEE
if the listed vintage is not available, the next available vintage will be offered

Bl E BRI SFEALFINN— KRB E

prices are guoted in Nt dollars and subject to a 10%o service charge

B & B 7k fR 75 2 S8R nt$1,000
surcharge of Nnt$1,000 per bottle is applied for beverage brought by guests



Wine Spectator

AWARD
OF
EXCELLENCE

2022

55 ] 28 B JBR &R & Wine Spectator B R E 52
Marco Polo Restaurant wins “Award of Execellence” by Wine Spectator's Restaurant Awards

[ Wine Spectator | Ry XBER AR BEERKEE EHAVEETLL -
HEEHEEEREREERX 8ERHENEENRE - §EEERIERME
FIAREHE « BB AR 2 MEIE -

Wine Spectator's Restaurant Awards recognize restaurants whose wine lists offer interesting
selections, are appropriate to their cuisine and appeal to a wide range of wine lovers.



ITALIAN WINES

Trentino -

. Alto Adige
Piemonte ,
Lombardia

Friuli -Venezia
(< {T][F
Veneto

Emilia-Romagna

Toscana

Marche
Umbria

Lazio

Sardegna

Molise

Basilicata

Calabria




& Champagne

B&B Moét et Chandon

Moét et Chandon, Imperial

BE AR

Moét et Chandon, Rosé

B IR AL E AR

EBE ST Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Yellow Label Brut

AR REEEE

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Demi-Sec

e EA R € R

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Rosé

SRR S AL EE

EBE R Krug

Krug, Grande Cuvée
EEERIEREE

Krug ,Rosé NV
EEERIERPALEE

EEE Dom Perignon

Dom Perignon 2006
BEE

MEBNFOERECEE  RMBREMAER—BOEZRFNH ZEE

if the listed vintage is not available, the next available vintage will be offered

Bl E BRI SFEALFINN— KRB E

prices are guoted in Nt dollars and subject to a 10%o service charge

B & E KR E S nt$1,000

surcharge of Nnt$1,000 per bottle is applied for beverage brought by guests

bottle

4,500

5,880

3.880

5.280

7.000

19.800

38.880

18,880



& Champagne
bottle

% 55 De Venoge

wo
)
§

noge, Princes Blanc de Noirs

tER T FEPRAERE 4,800

h=[(14

=+
mx

HEFHE 7% Burno Paillard

Bruno Paillard, Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru
B BEAESRERFRERE 9,880

BRkEFE Armand de Brignac

Armand de Brignac, Brut Gold
EHEEERE 24,800

SO Sparkling

Torresella, Prosecco,Brut,Veneto,ltaly

EANAREEZEE=RIABE 1,380

Nani Rizzi, Extra Dry Prosecco Superiore Valdobbiadene D.O.C.G., Italy
138 4J€ T 24 S ELE 2,880

MELH Rose

Chateau d’ Escalans, Whispering Angle Cétes de Provence Rosé

MR HT AT RS I B E s I T A ALH 2,880

MEBNFOERECEE  RMBREMAER—BOEZRFNH ZEE

if the listed vintage is not available, the next available vintage will be offered

Bl E BRI SFEALFINN— KRB E

prices are guoted in Nt dollars and subject to a 10%o service charge

B & B 7k fR 75 2 S8R nt$1,000
surcharge of Nnt$1,000 per bottle is applied for beverage brought by guests



H&E %58 White wine

Z XA lcaly

F @ HT 35  Valle d'aosta

Grosjean, Petite Arvine Vigne Rovettaz Valle D'Aoste DOC 2018
EBAEELZE/NDREAE

B IRZF4E Piemonte

Vietti Roero Arneis DOCG 2019
HEENFE AN FEIRR £FEBA

La Spinet}'a, Moscatc?__‘d'Aﬂsﬂ' Bianco/s ing 2020\
S HEREEFILETEE B EZHIE SR AEiH A

Pio Cesare, Qavi, Piedmonte 2018
S\ FEE MR BT 4 B8

Gianni Gagliardo, Favorita Fallegro, Piedmonte 2017
= 5 JE AR 5 28 4 4T

Sandro Fay, Ronco\ Valene Terrazze Retiche di Sondrio IGT 2016
BARIEL R A BEE T

Gaja, Rossj-Bass Chardonnay 2019
#%H ExxRAE

IEHT 48 Toscana

Ricasoli Torricella, Chardonnay, Toscana 2019

I FRANEBRAR ZANENEZEE
Caiarossa, Toscana Bianco 2015
FEDHEIES B

SHEI Umbria

Lamborghini, Centanni Grechetto, Umbria 2016
EERE AFLSKKIZAE

B/l Marche

Garofoli, Serra del Conte DOC 2017
BHEFTAEEH

PR e ge Campania

Via del Campo, Falanghina Irpinia DOC 2017
R ENRCEAR T M A ER

X8 Campania

Rivera, Lama Dei Corvi, Chardonnay, Lastel Del Monte 2014
B#EINOT S EESHFEERA

A E Sicilia

Donnafugata, Vigna di Gabri Sicilia DOC 2017
rHEERB#EES

BERBNFHEEBRECEERE  RMGRMEXR—IFAZFTH ZEE
if the listed vintage is not available, the next available vintage will be offered

Bl E BRI SFEALFINN— KRB E

prices are guoted in Nt dollars and subject to a 10%o service charge

B & B 7k fR 75 2 S8R nt$1,000
surcharge of Nnt$1,000 per bottle is applied for beverage brought by guests

bottle

4,280

1,980

2,150

2,280

2,480

3,780

6,000

2,780

2,880

3,880

3,280

2,880

2,380

4,180



H&E %58 White wine
bottle

SEE France

SR % Bordeaux

Le Merle Blanc, Bordeaux Blanc 2017
SRR ERB 2,780

AR H# Bourgogne

Louis Jadot, Chablis, Burgundy 2018
BB EEAR EMAEHE 2,880

Domaine Hoffmann-Jayer, Bourgogne Aligoté 2017
EXREEREMESHFAE 3,280

Domaine Champy, Meursault, Burgundy 2017
BB AEEENFAAE 4,600

Domaine Bonneau du Martray, Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru 2016
HEMABEFREESEEESE FAERQR 18,900

Fa FE BEHT Alsace

Hugel & Fils, Estate Gewlirztraminer 2015
BEINEESE RRZE R EHE 2,880

BERBNFHEEBRECEERE  RMGRMEXR—IFAZFTH ZEE
if the listed vintage is not available, the next available vintage will be offered

Bl E BRI SFEALFINN— KRB E

prices are guoted in Nt dollars and subject to a 10%o service charge

B & B 7k fR 75 2 S8R nt$1,000
surcharge of Nnt$1,000 per bottle is applied for beverage brought by guests



H&E %58 White wine

bottle

#EE Germany

e e

WA= Bheingau

Weingut Robert Weil, Riesling Trocken, Rheingau 2016
AHRAEHR ABEBAKAE 2,680

EE;25 Mosel

A.J.Adam Dhroner ‘Hofberg' Riesling Auslese 2019
EEEZESEMREAEER 3,500

fIfR3E Argentina

Terrazas De Los Andes, Reserva Chardonnay, Mendoza 2016

BHEBEZRNAE 1,980

Terrazas, Reserva Torrontes, Mendoza 2017
AR ZmISAEE’ 1,980

2 X Chile

VifAa Tarapaca, Reserva Chardonnay, Maipo Valley 2018
ENVEREFBERERESZARBER 1,680

Montes Alpha, Chardonnay, Casablanca Valley 2016
XTEHIRKHEE Z ARG 2,180

SN Australia

Yalumba, Viognier, Eden Valley 2018
MM FEREEEE AT 1,980

Cape Mentelle, Sauvignon Blanc Semillon 2017
SEIREES AT 3,280

BERBNFHEEBRECEERE  RMGRMEXR—IFAZFTH ZEE
if the listed vintage is not available, the next available vintage will be offered

Bl E BRI SFEALFINN— KRB E

prices are guoted in Nt dollars and subject to a 10%o service charge

B & B 7k fR 75 2 S8R nt$1,000
surcharge of Nnt$1,000 per bottle is applied for beverage brought by guests



H&E %58 White wine

A7 ES New Zealand

Greystone Pinot Gris 2018
A BB S R 5

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough 2021
ERZE BHFESBEE

Cloudy Bay, Chardonnay, Marlborough 2018
ERcE EZRAH

Cloudy Bay, Te Koko Sauvignon Blanc 2019

EEE R ED T

= B USA

Newton Vineyards, Red Label, Chardonnay, Sonoma County 2017
HMIBATAZ EZANEE

Bogle Phantom, Chardonnay 2016
MBMEELE Z R BB

The Paring, Sauvignon Blanc, California 2013
REEM BEFES BB

Robert Mondavi, Fumé Blanc, Napa Valley 2018
EESNEHEEE AXEZRH

Beringer, Private Reserve Chardonnay, Napa Valley 2015
Bmig REEZRAME

Silverado Vineyards, “Miller Ranch” , Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley 2013

IRIEE —FEEXHEAHRES BB

BERBNFHEEBRECEERE  RMGRMEXR—IFAZFTH ZEE
if the listed vintage is not available, the next available vintage will be offered

Bl E BRI SFEALFINN— KRB E

prices are guoted in Nt dollars and subject to a 10%o service charge

B & E KR E S nt$1,000

surcharge of Nnt$1,000 per bottle is applied for beverage brought by guests

bottle

2,680

2,880

2,880

3,880

2,580

2,780

2,880

3,080

4,500

4,800



A HEH Red wine

Z XA lcaly

FHF S 4% Piedmonte

Gianni Gagliardo, Dolcetto d’ Alba 2016
RN - AR S AW

Gaja, Sito Moresco, Langhe 2015
BREEIT SR RZADA

Pio Cesare, Barolo 2015
SR BEERADHE

Aldo Conterno, Barolo Bussia DOCG 2011
BB 2 R4S B it H or B 2B IR ALH

2 MmEEEE - LR EEAE Trentino-Alto Adige

Franz Haas, Pinot Nero Selection "Schweizer" Alto Adige DOC 2015
P REERERFEADR

HFEEW - RIEfLE KA Friuli-Venezia Giulia

Dorigo, Schioppettino DOC 2018
Hr e RE4R AT

BJEFE Veneto

Zyme, Valpolicella Classico Superiore, Veneto 2016
R A KRB KRBERNIBRAE

Masi Costasera Amarone Classico 2015

IETRE R oo B RE AR HATE

Zenato, Amarone Della Valpolicella Classico 2010

72 AN FE Al 3E 55 A ALE

Allegrini, La Poja IGT 2000
DR R AT IR GADE

X KFTE - EE B o Emilia-Romagna

Drei Dona Palazza Romagna, Sangiovese Superiore Riserva DOC 2013

PE 7 AL 52 15 HE A5 PR BR AL B

FHET Umbria

Lamborghini Era 2012
EEEEE RS [HARALE

BERBNFHEEBRECEERE  RMGRMEXR—IFAZFTH ZEE
if the listed vintage is not available, the next available vintage will be offered

Bl E BRI SFEALFINN— KRB E

prices are guoted in Nt dollars and subject to a 10%o service charge

B & B 7k fR 75 2 S8R nt$1,000
surcharge of Nnt$1,000 per bottle is applied for beverage brought by guests

bottle

2,180

4,800

6,200

9,800

6,780

4,380

2,980

4,180

5,500

6,380

5,380

5,500



A &d/EH Bed wine
bottle

Z XA lcaly

FEHT R4 Toscana

Marchesi di Frescobaldi, Remole, Toscana 2018

FERFES SREZAE 1,980

Castello Di Ama, Chianti Classico, Toscana, Italy 2018
VIR 1T H AT 2,680

Caiarossa, Pergolaia Indicazione Geografica Tipica, Merlot 2013

FEESA - AW _FLLH 2,880
Frescobaldi Nipozzano, Chianti Rufina Reserva 2014

e AL B IRALH 2,880
Ruffino, Riserva Ducale, Chianti Classico Oro Riserva 2014
EREMNFHEELIEBREADAR 3,280
Tenuta dell'Ornellaia, Le Serre Nuove 2014

&k fFE 138 o0 T8 iR 5 51| 5 AL 8 5,380
Barone Ricasoli, Casalferro 2008

B FEF S EROME FERIEHADD 5,580

Antinori, Tignanello,Toscana IGT 2016
TEBBERBEASFRADA 7,800

B 7 &£ Abruzzo

Masciarelli Marina Cvetic Montelpuciano D'Abruzzo DOC 2015
BRI B ARG E T L e AR 5,380

P EFEE |_azio

Casale del Giglio Tempranijo Rosso Lazio IGT 2017
B E e ALH 3,680

B 7 X+ Basilicata

Regio Cantina, Donpa Aglianico Del Vulture 2013
EXRRMBLRETRAE 2,180

A E Sicilia

Donnafugata, Sul Vulcano Etna Rosso DOC 2016
R AF 4R N LU AT 3,880

BERBNFHEEBRECEERE  RMGRMEXR—IFAZFTH ZEE
if the listed vintage is not available, the next available vintage will be offered

Bl E BRI SFEALFINN— KRB E

prices are guoted in Nt dollars and subject to a 10%o service charge

B & B 7k fR 75 2 S8R nt$1,000
surcharge of Nnt$1,000 per bottle is applied for beverage brought by guests



A HEH Red wine

SE France
SR % Bordeaux

Pauillac &5

Chateau Mouton Rothschild, 1er Grand Cru Classé 1982
7N 4 28 B S Bl 2B S AL R

St-Julien BB5kF %2

Chateau Ducru-Beaucaillou, 2éme Grand Cru Classé 2005
MEMRERALAD

Margaux IH T

Chéateau Margaux, 1er Grand Cru Classé 1982
I OB ST ALHE

Pessac-Leognan And Graves {fiEs FBE R MEhk

Chateau Haut Selve, Graves 2012
BE RSB ERALG

Chateau La Mission Haut- Brion 2005
1EBT B Am B ZE B ALH

Chateau Haut-Brion, 1er Grand Cru Classé 2006
B B ZEEALA

Chateau Haut-Brion, 1er Grand Cru Classé 2005
B B ZEEALA

Bordeaux =%

Dourthe, Chateau Pey La Tour 2017
ER B EALR

Dourthe, I'essence de Vignobles 2015
A iE B AR

BERBNFHEEBRECEERE  RMGRMEXR—IFAZFTH ZEE
if the listed vintage is not available, the next available vintage will be offered

Bl E BRI SFEALFINN— KRB E

prices are guoted in Nt dollars and subject to a 10%o service charge

B & B 7k fR 75 2 S8R nt$1,000
surcharge of Nnt$1,000 per bottle is applied for beverage brought by guests

bottle

60,000

12,800

60,000

3,280

18,800

24,800

28,800

1,980

9,800



A HEH Red wine

SE France
SR % Bordeaux

Saint-Emilion BB &2

Chateau Haut-Brisson, Grand Cru 2011
EBAEEEALH

Chateau La Gaffeliére Premier Grand Cru Classé 2004
EEEEAR

Chateau La Gaffeliére Premier Grand Cru Classé 2005
EEERAR

Chateau Pavie Premier Grand Cru Classé A 2004
A SR B ALH

Chéteau Angélus Premier Grand Cru Classé A 2006
S IEEADH

Chateau Pavie Premier Grand Cru Classé A 2006
THEE IS T EALA

Chateau Cheval Blanc, 1er Grand Cru Classé A 2004
HESAHR

Chateau Ausone, Premier Grand Cru Classé A 2004
& AEE S ALH

Chateau Cheval Blanc, 1er Grand Cru Classé A 2006
HERALR

Chateau Cheval Blanc, 1er Grand Cru Classé A 2005
HERALR

Pomerol 3§ E1{&

Pétrus 1982
3 &

MEBNFOERECEE  RMBREMAER—BOEZRFNH ZEE

if the listed vintage is not available, the next available vintage will be offered

Bl E BRI SFEALFINN— KRB E

prices are guoted in Nt dollars and subject to a 10%o service charge

B & E KR E S nt$1,000

surcharge of Nnt$1,000 per bottle is applied for beverage brought by guests

bottle

4,200

6,880

9,880

12,800

14,000

18,200

20,800

31,800

47,800

52,000

188,000



A HEH Red wine

SEE France

MR Burgundy

Domaine Hubert Chavy-Chouet, Bourgogne Rouge La Taupe 2018
R A B BT SR ADE

Domaine Joseph Roty, Marsannay, Céte de Nuits 2014
BEXREEHEEB DA ERADHE

Domaine Champy, Gevrey-Chambertin Vieilles Vignes 2016
EmEHEERE BN HERERADE

Domaine Jayer Gilles Bourgogne Hautes-Cbtes de Beaune 2014
EEETRAR AR EALH

Domaine Champy, Vosne Romanée 2015

B BB X RAAN EARALE

Hospices de Nuits, Les Baudot, Elevé par Philippe Charlopin 2012
rREEERMZE—RE

P o] Rhone

Ogier Heritage Cétes du Rhéne 2017
BEBROMREZEAA

Domaine de la Mordorée, Cétes du Rhéne 2012
L BB ALH

Les Vins de Vienne, Crozes Hermitage "Les Palignons" 2013

HEANE SRS S R PIALE

Chéateau de Beaucastel Rouge Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2016
T RESHEERENERLE

BERBNFHEEBRECEERE  RMGRMEXR—IFAZFTH ZEE
if the listed vintage is not available, the next available vintage will be offered

Bl E BRI SFEALFINN— KRB E

prices are guoted in Nt dollars and subject to a 10%o service charge

B & E KR E S nt$1,000

surcharge of Nnt$1,000 per bottle is applied for beverage brought by guests

bottle

1,880

3,580

4,880

5,380

6,300

12,000

1,580

1,980

2,980

5,800



A &d/EH Bed wine
bottle

A¥LZF Spain

Torres, Coronas, Catalunya 2017

% A 18 BRAS ZE AT & AR ALE 1,580

Bodegas Muga Reserva, Rioja 2014
RBEHSRREAH 2,180

Torres, Mas La Plana, Penedes 2013
= ) 8 R BB Hr B0% A8 BIEALHE 3,880

fIfR3E Argentina

Trapiche Broquel, Cabernet Franc, Maipu Valley 2016
BEFBEFEETE FAAHEBALR 1,380

Terrazas Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon, Mendoza 2017

BB R AR BRERAH 1,980

Terrazas de Los Andes, Malbec Reserva, Mendoza 2017

&P S B AR 2,080

Trapiche Gran Medalla, Cabernet Sauvignon, Mendoza 2015
EEOARSBE FEAABHRESALR 2,480

2 X Chile

Montes Alpha, Syrah, Aconcagua Valley 2018
SR HTREH R AL 2,180

Arboleda, Carmenere, Aconcagua Valley 2016
o] B R3ZE < ZEEHBALH 2,480

BERBNFHEEBRECEERE  RMGRMEXR—IFAZFTH ZEE
if the listed vintage is not available, the next available vintage will be offered

Bl E BRI SFEALFINN— KRB E

prices are guoted in Nt dollars and subject to a 10%o service charge

B & B 7k fR 75 2 S8R nt$1,000
surcharge of Nnt$1,000 per bottle is applied for beverage brought by guests



A HEH Red wine

B Australia
Ben Glaetzer Wallace, Shiraz-Grenache, Barossa Valley 2017
MERH I ER AR

Mitolo 7th Son, Grenache-Shiraz, MclLaren Vale 2016
KRKZEEELEFEALH

Cape Mentelle, Shiraz, Margaret River 2017
SEIRFBALH

Penfolds, Bin 389, Cabernet-Shiraz, South Australia 2017
3 E bin 389 AN - HIKALHE

Penfolds, Bin 407, Cabernet Sauvignon, South Australia 2018
FFE bin 407 FARAEERAH

Glaetzer Amon-Ra, Shiraz, Barossa Valley 2017
EEZR RBEEZFESFKALA

Penfolds, Grange, South Australia 1999
EEEHEPREAEER
AR New Zealand

Cloudy Bay, Pinot Noir, Marlborough 2019
BT 2B BEFEALDE

Felton Road, Pinot Noir Calvert 2017
EREEI R TEE R HADT

MEBNFOERECEE  RMBREMAER—BOEZRFNH ZEE

if the listed vintage is not available, the next available vintage will be offered

Bl E BRI SFEALFINN— KRB E

prices are guoted in Nt dollars and subject to a 10%o service charge

B & E KR E S nt$1,000

surcharge of Nnt$1,000 per bottle is applied for beverage brought by guests

bottle

1,980

2,680

2,880

5,280

5,580

6,800

35,000

3,280

4,180



A HEH Red wine

ERE USA

MacMurray Ranch Pinot Noir, Central Coast 2017
HFrEinfHit BRHADR

Decoy Merlot, Sonoma County 2016
ERE=RHMESALHE

Robert Mondavi, Private Selection, Bourbon Barrel Napa Valley

Monterey County 2017
FEEFREHEBITERAIBRF SR RNAEGRES LB

Newton Vineyard, Red Label Claret 2016
AR UE AT AR R T2 2R ALH

The Paring, Syrah, California 2012
R EE A FIRADH

Beringer, Cabernet Sauvignon, Knights Valley, Sonoma County 2018
BM % TR S + 8 A R BAD

Beringer, Cabernet Sauvignon, Private Reserve 2014

B R ST R - AN P R A A

Robert Mondavi, Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve, Napa Valley 2014
AW ERERFE R ANANEBRESTAL

Heitz Cellar, Martha's Vineyard, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley 2005
BEKBMABEAR FANABSRESALA

MEBNFOERECEE  RMBREMAER—BOEZRFNH ZEE

if the listed vintage is not available, the next available vintage will be offered

Bl E BRI SFEALFINN— KRB E

prices are guoted in Nt dollars and subject to a 10%o service charge

B & E KR E S nt$1,000

surcharge of Nnt$1,000 per bottle is applied for beverage brought by guests

bottle

1,680

1,980

2,180

2,780

2,880

3,480

10,800

14,800

20,800



T Dessert Wine

S 2% Bordeaux

Dourthe Grands Terroirs Sauternes, Bordeaux, France 2017

HIEERE L R REEHBEE

Chateau d’ Yquem, Premier Cru Superieur Sauternes, Graves 2004

FEEEEHAE

Chateau d’ Yquem, Premier Cru Classé Supérieur Sauternes,
Bordeaux, France 1986

FEEEEHAE

= ZF R Hungary

Tokaji Oremus, Tokaji Aszu 5 Puttonyos (500ml) 2013
FE SV B B R T R A BRI S B B OB

= XF| ltaly

Donnafugata, Ben Rye, Passito di Pantelleria DOC 2015 (375 ml)
Bz FiHEEEA

BERBNFHEEBRECEERE  RMGRMEXR—IFAZFTH ZEE
if the listed vintage is not available, the next available vintage will be offered

Bl E BRI SFEALFINN— KRB E

prices are guoted in Nt dollars and subject to a 10%o service charge

B & B 7k fR 75 2 S8R nt$1,000
surcharge of Nnt$1,000 per bottle is applied for beverage brought by guests

bottle

2,680

17,800

28,800

8,880

5.500



